STADIUM LOCKERS

Perpetual

ENTERPRISES

Enduring Institutional Furniture

FEATURES:

247 square base
Foot locker standard
16 gauge steel case

Adjustable glides standard on

each corner

Single and Double configuration

Reinforced steel case
Ships fully assembled

ADD ON FEATURES:

Shoulder pad Rack
Shoe Tree per Pair

Ganging Bracket ( with bolts )

Security Box

Custom Lockers available on a

special order basis.

Stadium Locker

MODEL  SIZE

AL2472  24°x 24x72"H
AL2472V

AL2472W

AL4872  48'x 24'x72'H
ALA8T2V
ALA4872W

AL2418  24'x 24'x 18" H

AL4824  48'x 24'x18"H

DESCRIPTION

Single Unit Stadium Locker with metal seat and 4 Double hooks
Above with Vinyl Foam Seat

Above with Wood Seat

Double Unit Stadium Locker with metal seat and 8 Double hooks
Above with Vinyl Foam Seat
Above with Wood Seat

Single Foot Locker with metal seat
Above with Vinyl Foam Seat
Above with Wood Seat

Double Foot Locker with metal seat
Above with Vinyl Foam Seat
Above with Wood Seat

CUBE
24
24
24

48
48
48

12
12

WEIGHT
145
145
145

295
295
295

45
45
45

90
90
90




