STADIUM LOCKERS



FEATURES:

- 24" square base
- Foot locker standard
- 16 gauge steel case
- Adjustable glides standard on each corner
- Single and Double configuration
- Reinforced steel case
- Ships fully assembled

ADD ON FEATURES:

- Shoulder pad Rack
- Shoe Tree per Pair
- Ganging Bracket (with bolts)
- Security Box

Custom Lockers available on a special order basis.





Stadium Locker

MODEL	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	CUBE	WEIGHT
AL2472	24"x 24"x72" H	Single Unit Stadium Locker with metal seat and 4 Double hooks	24	145
AL2472V		Above with Vinyl Foam Seat	24	145
AL2472W		Above with Wood Seat	24	145
AL4872	48"x 24"x 72" H	Double Unit Stadium Locker with metal seat and 8 Double hooks	48	295
AL4872V		Above with Vinyl Foam Seat	48	295
AL4872W		Above with Wood Seat	48	295
AL2418	24"x 24"x 18" H	Single Foot Locker with metal seat	6	45
		Above with Vinyl Foam Seat	6	45
		Above with Wood Seat	6	45
AL4824	48"x 24"x 18" H	Double Foot Locker with metal seat	12	90
		Above with Vinyl Foam Seat	12	90
		Above with Wood Seat	12	90